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SUN-1 T2B
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

REG
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  34.41
34.41 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Walter 00.0033 12099 10 0Boogie Shoes

50.96 0 0 0 0Q 0 0McKay 00.0035 12162 5 0Tease

0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Johnson 00.0032 12098 0 0Zipper

0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Johnson 00.0034 12105 0 0Bocci

0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Maurey 00.0036 20118 0 0Riesling

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  34.3
34.30 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Schachte 00.0030 16166 10 0Vita

37.33 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Sroczynski 00.0029 16164 9 0Disney

0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Sparrow 00.0028 16110 0 0Shelby

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  24.19
24.19 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Rohn 00.0016 20169 10 0Glitz

26.18 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Husson 00.0023 20187 9 0Rhythm

27.73 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Fillips 00.0021 20181 8 0Edge

27.90 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Knapp-Cook 00.0011 20119 8 0Twist

31.40 0 0 0 0Q 0 0McKay 00.0018 20172 7 0Grip

31.92 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Nally 00.0013 20123 7 0Flirt

34.96 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Torok 00.0019 20173 5 0Indi

0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Ciardelli 10.008 20012 0 0Tabby

41.14 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Bowen 10.009 20044 0 0Limerick

44.15 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Thompson 00.0010 20116 0 0Dozer

35.02 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Koferl 00.0014 20129 0 0Bret

42.10 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0O'Reilly 00.0017 20171 0 0Sloane

0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Franke 10.0020 20178 0 0Spark

0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Sarnik 10.0022 20185 0 0Zoe

0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Lechner 00.0012 20121 0 0Tag

0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Letson 00.0015 20130 0 0Navy

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  0 SCT:  50
43.23 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Jersey 00.002 24052 0 0Gibbs

38.09 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Evans 00.003 24140 0 0Stevie Girl

0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Hart 00.004 24144 0 0Thorin

Class Hgt: 24C Yards:  0 SCT:  26.34
26.34 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Husson 00.001 24C147 10 0Dezi

R

SUN-1 T2B
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

PREF
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  0 SCT:  60
0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Ruane 10.0037 08001 0 0Riot

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  30.91
30.91 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Stevenson 00.0031 12002 10 0Ferris B.

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  31.46
31.46 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Ciardelli 00.0027 16152 10 0Courageous
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34.90 0 0 0 0Q 0 0McDonald 00.0026 16075 9 0Finn

0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Franke 10.0024 16025 0 0Breeze

54.20 0 0 3 15NQ 2 0Herr 00.0025 16026 0 0Justice

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  38.53
38.53 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Lyons 00.005 20017 10 0Gunner

50.59 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Jersey 00.006 20089 0 0Ace

0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Maurey 00.007 20156 0 0Jack
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